  Eight armored analog diff erential inputs*Eight armored analog diff erential inputs*
  Programmable range per channel: ±2, 5, 10, 20, 50 100 V full scaleProgrammable range per channel: ±2, 5, 10, 20, 50 100 V full scale
  Up to 120 Vrms without damageUp to 120 Vrms without damage
  50 dB common mode rejection50 dB common mode rejection
  Supports ChannelStretch™ multi-unit synchronization*Supports ChannelStretch™ multi-unit synchronization*
  PC-connected or Stand-alone operation to removable USB fl ash drivePC-connected or Stand-alone operation to removable USB fl ash drive
  USB, Ethernet, or Power over Ethernet interface optionsUSB, Ethernet, or Power over Ethernet interface options
  Adaptable low-pass fi lter per channelAdaptable low-pass fi lter per channel

DATAQ, the DATAQ logo and WංඇDൺඊ are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserves. Copyright © 2020 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.
   Ordering Information
Description Order No.
DI-4208-M USB/Ethernet Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Includes instrument, 6-ft. USB cable, 5-foot Ethernet cable, AC power adapter, screwdriver, and USB fl ash drive with
WinDaq software.
DI-4208-M
DI-4208-E USB/Ethernet Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Includes instrument, 6-ft. USB cable, 5-foot Ethernet cable, AC power adapter, screwdriver, and USB fl ash drive with
WinDaq software.
DI-4208-E
DI-4208-M PoE Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Includes instrument, 6-ft. USB cable, 5-foot Ethernet cable, screwdriver, and USB fl ash drive with WinDaq software. DI-4208-M-P
DI-4208-E PoE Data Acquisition (DAQ) System
Includes instrument, 6-ft. USB cable, 5-foot Ethernet cable, screwdriver, and USB fl ash drive with WinDaq software. DI-4208-E-P
250Ω 4-20 mA shunt resistor
±0.1%, 0.5 Watts max., ±50 ppm/°C R250
MLC Flash Memory Card
Low-speed micro SD fl ash memory card. Recommended for recording rates under 20 kHz throughput. 2000351